Page <1> V1.013/03/25
Metal Film Precision Resistor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Features
•  Thin film technology
•  AEC-Q200 Compliance

(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
P0
(mm)
P1
(mm)
P2
(mm)
ΦD0
(mm)
T
(mm)
MCCSRV0204 1.55 ±0.2 3.65 ±0.2 8 ±0.1
1.75 ±0.1
3.5 ±0.05
4 ±0.1 4 ±0.1 2 ±0.05 1.5+0.1
1.8 ±0.1

both switched parallel to a capacitor. The values of the capacitance and inductance are mainly determined by the dimensions
of the terminations and the conductive path length.
The environment surrounding components has a large influence on the behavior of the component on the printed-circuit board.
MC (MCCSRV0207)MC (MCCSRV0207)
MC (MCCSRV0204) MC (MCCSRV0204)
Lightning Surge
Resistors are tested in accordance with IEC 60115-1 using both 1.2/50us and 10/700us pulse shapes. The limit of acceptance
is a shift in resistance of less than 0.5% from the initial value.
Page <9> V1.013/03/25
Metal Film Precision Resistor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 10KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU1002
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 1.8KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU1801
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 18Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU0180
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 3/2W, 33Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU0330
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 39Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU0390
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 47KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU4702
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 470KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU4703
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 10Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU0100
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 47Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU0470
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 390KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU3903
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 100Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU1000
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 56Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU0560
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 68KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU6802
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 820Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU8200
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%, TCR15, 1/4W, 6.8KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV6801
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 1.8Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV1R80
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 3.3MΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV3304
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 3.3KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU3301
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 4.7KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU4701
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 430Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV4300
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 620Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV6200
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 100KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU1003
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 1MΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU1004
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 390Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU3900
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 150Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU1500
Page <10> V1.013/03/25
Metal Film Precision Resistor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50,  1/2W, 0Ω MCCSRV0207FT-UR0R0
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 82Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU0820
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 1MΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV1004
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 100KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV1003
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 120KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU1203
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 330Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV3300
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR15, 3/4W, 3.3KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV3301
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 180Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV1800
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 270KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV2703
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W 3, 9KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV3901
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR15, 3/4W, 3.9KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV3901
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 82Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV0820
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 1.5Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU1R50
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 3.3Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU3R30
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 8.2Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU8R20
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 6.8Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV6R80
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 180Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV1800
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 240Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV2400
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 470Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV4701
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 56Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV0560
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 68KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV6802
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 4.7Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU4R70
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 2.2MΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV2204
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%, TCR15, 4/4W, 4.3KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV4301
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 5.6Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU5R60
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 1Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV0010
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 2.7Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV2R70
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 3.9Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV3R90
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 1KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU1001
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 10KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV1002
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 10Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV0100
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 220Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV2200
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 560Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV5600
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 680KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV6803
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 68Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV0680
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 150KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV1503
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 560KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV5603
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 910Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV9100
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 220KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU2203
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 270Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU2700
Page <11> V1.013/03/25
Metal Film Precision Resistor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 330KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU3303
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 680Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU6800
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 100Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV1000
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 120Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV1200
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 120KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV1203
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 1.5KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV1501
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 220Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU2200
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 33KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU3302
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 2.7KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU2701
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 2.7KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV2701
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 27KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV2702
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 330Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV3300
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 33KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV3302
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 39Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV0390
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 6.8KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV6801
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 470Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU4700
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 22Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU0220
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 1.8Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV1801
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 18Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV0180
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 33Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV0330
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 470KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV4703
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 56KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV5602
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 8.2KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV8201
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 18KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV1802
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 47Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV0470
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 56Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV0560
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 110Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV1100
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 27KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU2702
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 3.9KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU3901
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 6.8KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU6801
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 5.6KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU5601
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 1KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV1001
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 1.2KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV1201
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 22KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV2202
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 220KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV2203
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 22Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV0220
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 3KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV3001
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 200Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV2000
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 13KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV1302
Page <12> V1.013/03/25
Metal Film Precision Resistor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 360Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV3600
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 43KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV4302
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR15, 5/4W, 5.1KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV5101
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 750Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV7500
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 820Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV8200
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 1Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU0010
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 2.2Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU2R20
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 4.7Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV4R70
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 5.6Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV5R60
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 120Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU1200
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 1.2KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU1201
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 82KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU8202
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 27Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU0270
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 150Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV1500
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 15KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV1502
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 18KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV1802
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 680Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV6800
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 68KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV6802
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 12KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV1202
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 12Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV0120
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 2.2KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV2201
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 270Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV2700
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 330KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV3303
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 4.7KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV4701
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 20KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV2002
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 15KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV1502
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR15, 1/4W, 1.5KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV1501
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 130Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV1300
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 1Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU0010
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 39KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV3902
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 470Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV4700
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 47KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV4702
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 820Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV8200
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 390Ω MCCSRV0204FTDV3900
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR15, 2/4W, 2.4KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV2401
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 2KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV2001
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 150Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV1500
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 100Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU1000
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 1KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV1001
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 22Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU0220
Page <13> V1.013/03/25
Metal Film Precision Resistor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make
any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or
where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its
negligence. Multicomp Pro is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 47Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU0470
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 6.8KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU6801
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 220KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU2203
MELF Resistor, 0204, 1%, TCR50, 1/4W, 100KΩ MCCSRV0204FTDV1003
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 120Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV1200
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 100KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV1003
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 10KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV1002
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 100Ω MCCSRV0204BTNV1000
MELF Resistor, 0204, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/4W, 12KΩ MCCSRV0204BTNV1202
MELF Resistor, 0207, 0.1%,  TCR50, 1/2W, 390KΩ MCCSRV0207BTDU3903
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 10Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU0100
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 3.3Ω MCCSRV0207FTDU3R30
MELF Resistor, 0207, 1%, TCR50, 1/2W, 5.6KΩ MCCSRV0207FTDU5601